
Scan the QR code 
for more information 
or contact us on 
+31 (0)345 - 745 401

Rijnstraat 51 B
4191 CK, Geldermalsen
The Netherlands
info@acomo-akoestiek.nl

	 Various thicknesses

	� Standard colours: white, black, 

anthracite and light greys 

	 For use on almost any surface

	 100% recycled material

	 Various thicknesses

	� Standard colours: grey, 

light grey and beige

	 For use on almost any surface

	 100% recycled material

	 Various thicknesses

	� For use on almost any surface

	 100% recycled material

	� Custom colours 

Acomo® Solid Acomo® Smart Acomo® Style

Acoustic Spray Properties

Sound-
absorbing

Reduces 
reverberation time

Fire class B For use on almost 
any surface

Low maintenance Wide range 
of colours 

Sustainable

C
0,60
0,75
0,11
0,31
0,73
0,95
0,94
1,06

Class
AW
NRC
125 Hz
250 Hz
500 Hz
1000 Hz
2000 Hz
4000 Hz

15 mm 20 mm 25 mm 30 mm 35 mm

Fire class   B s2 d0

C
0,75
0,85
0,18
0,49
0,92
0,103
1,00
1,08

B
0,80
0,90
0,17
0,52
1,00
1,01
0,97
1,07

A
0,95
0,95
0,24
0,67
1,06
1,03
1,00
1,03

A
1,00
1,00
0,29
0,73
1,09
1,09
0,99
0,96

Our acoustic ceilings provide a sturdy, industrial look along with perfect acoustics. From offices to business premises, or retail shops to 
classrooms, you can be sure of a pleasant sound experience. We work exclusively with Acomo®, a product we developed ourselves. It consists 
of cellulose flakes manufactured from 100% recycled material, and comes in five thicknesses and AW ratings. An Acomo® acoustic ceiling also 
comes with a five-year warranty on the ceiling’s adhesion and performance. We can work with either our standard colour range, or with custom 
colours if desired.

Acomo® Acoustic ceilings

White Black Grey Red Pine GreenAnthracite Beige Light Grey Terracotta 


