

Acomo® Acoustic ceilings

Our acoustic ceilings provide a sturdy, industrial look along with perfect acoustics. From offices to business premises, or retail shops to classrooms, you can be sure of a pleasant sound experience. We work exclusively with Acomo®, a product we developed ourselves. It consists of cellulose flakes manufactured from 100% recycled material, and comes in five thicknesses and AW ratings. An Acomo® acoustic ceiling also comes with a five-year warranty on the ceiling's adhesion and performance. We can work with either our standard colour range, or with custom colours if desired.



















White

Black

Anthracite

Light Grey

Grey

Beige

Terracotta

Red

Pine Green

Acoustic Spray Properties



Soundabsorbing

Reduces reverberation time



Fire class B



For use on almost any surface



Low maintenance



Wide range of colours



Sustainable

	15 mm	20 mm	25 mm	30 mm	35 mm
Class					
AW	0,60	0,75	0,80	0,95	1,00
NRC	0,75	0,85	0,90	0,95	1,00
125 Hz	0,11	0,18	0,17	0,24	0,29
250 Hz	0,31	0,49	0,52	0,67	0,73
500 Hz	0,73	0,92	1,00	1,06	1,09
1000 Hz	0,95	0,103	1,01	1,03	1,09
2000 Hz	0,94	1,00	0,97	1,00	0,99
4000 Hz	1,06	1,08	1,07	1,03	0,96

Acomo® Solid

- Various thicknesses
- Standard colours: white, black, anthracite and light greys
- ✓ For use on almost any surface

Acomo® Smart

- Various thicknesses
- Standard colours: grey, light grey and beige

Acomo® Style

- Various thicknesses

- Custom colours



